Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

(Autonomous)
(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering

Placement Details

BATCH 2019-2023

S.No | Name Register No Discipline | Year of On Campus /Off Employer
Passing Campus

1. Ageshwaran M 913119103001 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS CTS GenC

2. Aishwarya V 913119103002 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS Velammal Educational Trust

3. Bala Yogesh M 913119103004 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Blackstone Group Technologies
PVT.LTD

4. Ganesan H 913119103009 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt
Ltd

5. Kaviya K 913119103013 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS Mindtree

6. Kiranraj RKR 913119103015 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Blackstone Group Technologies
PVT.LTD

7. Raj Mohan Gandhi | 913119103023 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS Velammal Educational Trust

A

8. Saravana Kumar G | 913119103024 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt
Ltd

9. Prathiksha. K.M 913119103019 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt
Ltd

10. Sudharsan k 913119103028 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS JJ Promoters

11. | Tholkappian Tha 913119103031 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS JJ Promoters

12. | Varshaa N 913119103032 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS CTS GenC,




Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

| Q, (Autonomous)
.’ (Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
4,_- (Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
VCET Department of Civil Engineering
Placement Details
B.E Civil 2023 Accenture
13. | Vishwa Ganesh S 913119103035 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS CAD Software
14. | JeevaK S 913119103301 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Lucky associates
15. | Parasuraman M 913119103302 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS BGR Energy
2023 OFF CAMPUS Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt
Ltd,
16. | Sakthivel. S 913119103303 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Blackstone Group Technologies
PVT.LTD
17. Sneha M 913119103026 | B.E Civil 2023 ON CAMPUS Ramgrevas Private Limited
18. Sudhakar M 913119103027 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS Blackstone Group Technologies
PVT.LTD
19. | Vijay AC 913119103501 | B.E Civil 2023 OFF CAMPUS JJ Promoters




Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

(Autonomous)

.. (Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
4— (Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
VCET Department of Civil Engineering
Placement Details
BATCH 2018-2022
S.No | Name Register No Discipline | Year of On Campus /Off Employer
Passing Campus
L. | Gracia Angel 913118103009 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS CTS
Rajakumari L
2. | Sai Shree Harini H 913118103028 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Infosys
3. Dhivya E 913118103006 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Square Yards
4. | Hashini D 913118103011 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Shri Shiyamala Consultancy
5. | Krithikaa M 913118103016 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Neeyamo
6. | Shalini Devi V 913118103029 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS VEL Bricks
7. | Subbulakshmi V 913118103031 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS Archetype
8. | Suvetha K 913118103032 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Neeyamo
9. | Vinodhini S 913118103034 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Shri Shiyamala Consultancy
10.] Yazhini R 913118103036 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS Archetype
I'l. | Rasika 913118103024 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS | Hotchtief
12.] Harish Kumar.M 913118103010 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Velammal Educational Trust
13. Kawin M 913118103013 B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Velammal Educational Trust
14. .. . .
Krishna M 913118103015 B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Ur'nkans Buﬂders and Promoters
Private Limited




Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering

Placement Details

15. Prakash K 913118103021 B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS E;:\I/I;?:i ]?muiiggclrs and Promoters

16.| Ram Vignesh B 913118103023 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS KESEE Associates

17.| Retheesh V 913118103025 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Unikans Builders

18. Sharan J 913118103030 | B-E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS J. EIPSON ,Consulting Civil Engineer
& Contractor

19. | Karthick Kumar N 913118103301 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS KESEE Associates

20.| Madasamy B 913118103017 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Sobha Limited

21. | Basheerulla M H 913118103004 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS | Cecily Hornes

22.| Dinesh Raj S 913118103007 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS | Aakash Constructions

23.] O.P. Easwar 913118103008 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS Fourth Dimension Architects

24.| Nithish R 913118103019 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS | CSV Construction Company

25. | K. Prakash 913118103020 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS | Rensen Technologies

26. K.Prakashnaj 913118103302 | B.E Civil 2022 OFF CAMPUS Madurai Airport Authority of India

27. Priyadharshini V 913118103022 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS Shri Shiyamala Consultancy

28. | Kishore P 913118103014 | B.E Civil 2022 ON CAMPUS A.K Construction &Builders




Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

(Autonomous)
(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

MNan nscdimn nimndk ~f ML 0] Tm i lim s ~veiam

BATCH 2017-2021

S.No  Student Name Enrollment Discipline  Year of On Campus /Off Employee Name
No Passing Campus
1 Kabilmanekandan G 1913117103026 B.E Civil 2021 ON CAMPUS Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd
2 Nivetha S 913117103041 B.E Civil 2021 ON CAMPUS Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd
3  Rajalakshmi S 913117103044 B.E Civil 2021 ON CAMPUS Infosys limited
4 Harrish Mohamed N 913117103020 B.E Civil 2021 ON CAMPUS Velammal Educational Trust
5 Vignesh kumar S 913117103059 B.E Civil 2021 ON CAMPUS Velammal Educational Trust
6 Gayathri M 913117103014 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS Petro 6
7  Balamurugan B 913117103302 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS Isha Homes (India Pvt.Ltd)
8 ArunR 913117103301 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS Global Axis Engineering Services
9  Muthukumar M 913117103039 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS Accords Inc.
10 Solaipriya M 913117103050 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS PWD - BOAT (SR)
11 Krishna P 913117103029 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS TANGEDCO
12 Kishore P 913117103028 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS V.K. Industries
13 Vignesh V 913117103307 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS NVA Construction
14 Mohammed Shamim 913117103037 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS NVA Construction
R
15 |Abilash G 913117103001 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS NVA Construction
16 Gowtham Pandiyan D913117103016 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS KESEE Associates
17 Jegadeesh R 913117103023 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS Dhanabakkiyamé& Co.
18 Mahalakshmi M 913117103033 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS VS Civil Engineering Solution

19 | Deepa Dharshini G L /913117103013 B.E Civil 2021 OFF CAMPUS VS Civil Engineering Solution



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Ravindranaath R A 913117103045

Sampath S
Lokesh K
Vicknesh S
Anusha M
Jana Priya P
Abinash K
Balavikraman H
Manikandan P

Surendhar M

913117103048
913117103032
913117103058
913117103007
913117103021
913117103002

913117103011

913117103034
913117103053

B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil
B.E Civil

B.E Civil

(Autonomous)
(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Department of Civil Engineering

Placement Details

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

Shri Shiyamala Consultancy

Shri Shiyamala Consultancy

IKC Builders India

IKC Builders India

Survey and settlement wing, Thanjavur
Survey and settlement wing, Theni.
Reserve Bank of India

TATA Consultancy Services Ltd

PWD, Building Centre and conservation section
,Madurai

Postal Department, Coimbatore



‘111:

L]
v

a
VCET

[

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

S.No

Student Name

Abinaya A
Akshaya S
Indumathi S
Kavi Priya M
Madhu S
Ramesh Raja M
Roshini BR

Rajathilagavathy N

Linga Krishna C

Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

Enrollment
No

|
Discipline

913116103001 ON CAMPUS

913116103005
913116103014
913116103017
913116103019
913116103035
913116103039

913116103305
913116103018

Sheebha Serene G 913116103047
Wasim Abdullah.M 913116103060
Hariharasudhan.S 913116103010

Naresh Kumar.A

913116103025

Boologanageswari.5913116103008

Surya.M
Santhosh.P
Surya.M
Prabhakaran.M
Sundari.B

913116103054
913116103041
913116103055
913116103028

OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
ON CAMPUS
ON CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS
OFF CAMPUS

913116103307 OFF

(Autonomous)
2016-2020
; Year.of | On Campus /Off
Rassing |~ Campus

2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 ON CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS
2020 OFF CAMPUS

Employee Name

Wipro Limited

RR Infraa Construction

HCL Training & Staffing Services Pvt.Ltd
Infosys limited

GM Construction, Madurai

WRD, Public Works Department

Cognizant Technology Solutions India
Pvt.Ltd

Milekal Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
Infosys limited

Infosys limited

B.S.Bricks

B.S.Bricks

Elite Builders, Madurai

Elite Builders, Madurai

Win Groups

Win Groups

Shri Shiyamala Consultancy
VS Civil Engineering Solution
SUJA Designers



20 | Sudharson.S

Velammal College of Engineering & Technology

(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering
Placement Details

CAMPUS

913116103051 ON CAMPUS 2020 ON CAMPUS EXTRAMARKS Education India Pvt. Ltd.



