

(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering
Placement Details

	BATCH 2019-2023									
S.No	Name	Register No	Discipline	Year of Passing	On Campus /Off Campus	Employer				
1.	Ageshwaran M	913119103001	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	CTS GenC				
2.	Aishwarya V	913119103002	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	Velammal Educational Trust				
3.	Bala Yogesh M	913119103004	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Blackstone Group Technologies PVT.LTD				
4.	Ganesan H	913119103009	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt Ltd				
5.	Kaviya K	913119103013	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	Mindtree				
6.	Kiranraj RKR	913119103015	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Blackstone Group Technologies PVT.LTD				
7.	Raj Mohan Gandhi A	913119103023	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	Velammal Educational Trust				
8.	Saravana Kumar G	913119103024	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt Ltd				
9.	Prathiksha.K.M	913119103019	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt Ltd				
10.	Sudharsan k	913119103028	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	JJ Promoters				
11.	Tholkappian Tha	913119103031	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	JJ Promoters				
12.	Varshaa N	913119103032	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	CTS GenC,				



(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering

			B.E Civil	2023		Accenture
13.	Vishwa Ganesh S	913119103035	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	CAD Software
14.	Jeeva K S	913119103301	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Lucky associates
15.	Parasuraman M	913119103302	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	BGR Energy
				2023	OFF CAMPUS	Unikans Builders & Promoters Pvt Ltd,
16.	Sakthivel. S	913119103303	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Blackstone Group Technologies PVT.LTD
17.	Sneha M	913119103026	B.E Civil	2023	ON CAMPUS	Ramgrevas Private Limited
18.	Sudhakar M	913119103027	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Blackstone Group Technologies PVT.LTD
19.	Vijay AC	913119103501	B.E Civil	2023	OFF CAMPUS	JJ Promoters



(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering
Placement Details

	BATCH 2018-2022									
S.No	Name	Register No	Discipline	Year of Passing	On Campus /Off Campus	Employer				
1.	Gracia Angel Rajakumari L	913118103009	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	CTS				
2.	Sai Shree Harini H	913118103028	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Infosys				
3.	Dhivya E	913118103006	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Square Yards				
4.	Hashini D	913118103011	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Shri Shiyamala Consultancy				
5.	Krithikaa M	913118103016	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Neeyamo				
6.	Shalini Devi V	913118103029	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	VEL Bricks				
7.	Subbulakshmi V	913118103031	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Archetype				
8.	Suvetha K	913118103032	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Neeyamo				
9.	Vinodhini S	913118103034	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Shri Shiyamala Consultancy				
10.	Yazhini R	913118103036	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Archetype				
11.	Rasika	913118103024	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Hotchtief				
12.	Harish Kumar.M	913118103010	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Velammal Educational Trust				
13.	Kawin M	913118103013	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Velammal Educational Trust				
14.	Krishna M	913118103015	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Unikans Builders and Promoters Private Limited				



(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering

	1 Idominit Datain									
15.	Prakash K	913118103021	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Unikans Builders and Promoters Private Limited				
16.	Ram Vignesh B	913118103023	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	KESEE Associates				
17.	Retheesh V	913118103025	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Unikans Builders				
18.	Sharan J	913118103030	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	J. EIPSON ,Consulting Civil Engineer & Contractor				
19.	Karthick Kumar N	913118103301	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	KESEE Associates				
20.	Madasamy B	913118103017	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Sobha Limited				
21.	Basheerulla M H	913118103004	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Cecily Hornes				
22.	Dinesh Raj S	913118103007	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Aakash Constructions				
23.	O.P. Easwar	913118103008	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Fourth Dimension Architects				
24.	Nithish R	913118103019	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	CSV Construction Company				
25.	K. Prakash	913118103020	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Rensen Technologies				
26.	K.Prakashnaj	913118103302	B.E Civil	2022	OFF CAMPUS	Madurai Airport Authority of India				
27.	Priyadharshini V	913118103022	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	Shri Shiyamala Consultancy				
28.	Kishore P	913118103014	B.E Civil	2022	ON CAMPUS	A.K Construction &Builders				



(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes) (Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

	Denominant of Civil Francoulum									
	BATCH 2017-2021									
S.No	Student Name	Enrollment No	Discipline	Year of Passing	On Campus /Off Campus	Employee Name				
1	Kabilmanekandan G	913117103026	B.E Civil	2021	ON CAMPUS	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd				
2	Nivetha S	913117103041	B.E Civil	2021	ON CAMPUS	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd				
3	Rajalakshmi S	913117103044	B.E Civil	2021	ON CAMPUS	Infosys limited				
4	Harrish Mohamed N	913117103020	B.E Civil	2021	ON CAMPUS	Velammal Educational Trust				
5	Vignesh kumar S	913117103059	B.E Civil	2021	ON CAMPUS	Velammal Educational Trust				
6	Gayathri M	913117103014	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Petro 6				
7	Balamurugan B	913117103302	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Isha Homes (India Pvt.Ltd)				
8	Arjun R	913117103301	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Global Axis Engineering Services				
9	Muthukumar M	913117103039	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Accords Inc.				
10	Solaipriya M	913117103050	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	PWD - BOAT (SR)				
11	Krishna P	913117103029	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	TANGEDCO				
12	Kishore P	913117103028	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	V.K. Industries				
13	Vignesh V	913117103307	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	NVA Construction				
14	Mohammed Shamim R	913117103037	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	NVA Construction				
15	Abilash G	913117103001	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	NVA Construction				
16	Gowtham Pandiyan D	913117103016	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	KESEE Associates				
17	Jegadeesh R	913117103023	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Dhanabakkiyam& Co.				
18	Mahalakshmi M	913117103033	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	VS Civil Engineering Solution				
19	Deepa Dharshini G L	913117103013	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	VS Civil Engineering Solution				



(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes) (Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) **Department of Civil Engineering**

20	Ravindranaath R A	913117103045	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Shri Shiyamala Consultancy
21	Sampath S	913117103048	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Shri Shiyamala Consultancy
22	Lokesh K	913117103032	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	IKC Builders India
23	Vicknesh S	913117103058	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	IKC Builders India
24	Anusha M	913117103007	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Survey and settlement wing, Thanjavur
25	Jana Priya P	913117103021	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Survey and settlement wing, Theni.
26	Abinash K	913117103002	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Reserve Bank of India
27	Balavikraman H	913117103011	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	TATA Consultancy Services Ltd
28	Manikandan P		B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	PWD, Building Centre and conservation section
		913117103034				,Madurai
29	Surendhar M	913117103053	B.E Civil	2021	OFF CAMPUS	Postal Department, Coimbatore





	2016-2020									
S.No	Student Name	Enrollment No	Discipline	Year of Passing	On Campus /Off Campus	Employee Name				
1	Abinaya A	913116103001	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	Wipro Limited				
2	Akshaya S	913116103005	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	RR Infraa Construction				
3	Indumathi S	913116103014	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	HCL Training & Staffing Services Pvt.Ltd				
4	Kavi Priya M	913116103017	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	Infosys limited				
5	Madhu S	913116103019	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	GM Construction, Madurai				
6	Ramesh Raja M	913116103035	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	WRD, Public Works Department				
7	Roshini B R	913116103039	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt.Ltd				
8	Rajathilagavathy N	913116103305	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	Milekal Engineering Pvt. Ltd.				
9	Linga Krishna C	913116103018	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	Infosys limited				
10	Sheebha Serene G	913116103047	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	Infosys limited				
11	Wasim Abdullah.M	913116103060	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	B.S.Bricks				
12	Hariharasudhan.S	913116103010	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	B.S.Bricks				
13	Naresh Kumar.A	913116103025	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	Elite Builders, Madurai				
14	Boologanageswari.S	913116103008	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	Elite Builders, Madurai				
15	Surya.M	913116103054	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	Win Groups				
16	Santhosh.P	913116103041	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	Win Groups				
17	Surya.M	913116103055	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	Shri Shiyamala Consultancy				
18	Prabhakaran.M	913116103028	OFF CAMPUS	2020	OFF CAMPUS	VS Civil Engineering Solution				
19	Sundari.B	913116103307	OFF	2020	OFF CAMPUS	SUJA Designers				



(Autonomous)

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and by NBA for 5 UG Programmes)
(Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Department of Civil Engineering

			CAMPUS			
20	Sudharson.S	913116103051	ON CAMPUS	2020	ON CAMPUS	EXTRAMARKS Education India Pvt. Ltd.